
Subject: Epiphany results!

From: RD <skyline50k@gmail.com>

Date: Sat, 25 Jan 2014 10:03:34 -0800

To: eric.schranz@ultrarunnerpodcast.com, ethan@musemediacenter.com, kevinmoore444@gmail.com,

Christine Chapon <christinechapon@yahoo.com>, mark.hauber@att.net, emdavies@comcast.net, Christina

Williams <cdw806@gmail.com>, Colin Murphy <colin.fmurphy@gmail.com>, clementchoy@yahoo.com,

cmbentivogilio@yahoo.com, bill@rundle.me, Stephen Derenzo <sderenzo@comcast.net>, Suzanne Cardenas

<cardenasjr@prodigy.net>, sadair27@gmail.com, remisbr82@gmail.com, Drew Cannon

<drewcannon@yahoo.com>, xyzzy662@yahoo.com, cbailey48@comcast.net, rdempse@aol.com, Steve Patt

<stevenpatt@hotmail.com>, rayrios44@hotmail.com, mckenna123@yahoo.com, joe.pham@lmco.com,

mylinhnguyen58@yahoo.com, Keith Blom <ultrarunner@sbcglobal.net>, Kirk Boisseree

<kirkbois@yahoo.com>, Sarah Lavender Smith <sarahlavendersmith@yahoo.com>

CC: John Medinger <tropicaljohn@gmail.com>, Stan Jensen <StanJ@run100s.com>,

"h.allisonray@gmail.com" <h.allisonray@gmail.com>

Hi Everyone!

At long last, and less than a month removed from the Great Day itself, here are the results (below)!

This is largely as you reported it, though I rounded up a few distances. 

Please note two of our great runners kept true to the tradition of running the distance of the race's Birthday

Boy (ccd here.)

This year, I kept a super low profile because of hassles with the park over the last few years. And I didn't put

the event on ultrasignup. The result was: less hassle! That said, I'd like to have aid out longer and maybe put a

few thoughtful markers down. Let me know if there's something more than the good cheer of your fellow

runners that could improve the day. Who knows what next year will hold?

Yours,

Adam Ray

-- <start results> ---

Eric Schranz 27mi 4:42

Ethan Veneklasen 27mi 4:42

Kevin Moore 27mi 4:42

Christine Chapon 27mi 4:50

Mark Hauber 27mi 5:20

Emma Winfield 27mi 5:20

Christina Williams 27mi 5:20

Colin Murphy 27mi 5:33

Clement Choy 27mi 6:05

Christy Bentivoglio 27mi 6:35

Bill Rundle 27mi 6:35

Steve Derenzo 27mi 7:31

Suzanne Cardenas 28.5mi 5:35

Stacy Adair 28.5mi 5:35
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Reini Delille 32.6k 5:33

Drew Cannon 33.3k 3:47

Dennis Connor 40k 5:15

Chris Bailey 50k 5:49

Ryan Dempsey 50k 6:00

Steve Patt 50k 6:28:04

Ray Rios 50k 6:36

Patrick McKenna 50k 6:50

Chau Pham 50k 8:49

Mylinh Ngyen 50k 8:49

Keith Blom 63k 8:39:28

Kap'n Kirk 63k 9:25

--

33rd Annual! August 3, 2014 7am Lake Chabot Marina

Visit us online

Register now! 

Join us on Facebook  
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